CALENDAR 2021 -2022

APRIL 2021

Date Day Activities
01-04-2021 Thursday
02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday
03-04-2021 Saturday
04-04-2021 Sunday Easter Sunday
05-04-2021 Monday Academic session begins for all Grades KG to XI
06-04-2021 Tuesday
07-04-2021 Wednesday | Observance of World Health Day : 9 a.m. to 9.30 a.m.
08-04-2021 Thursday
09-04-2021 Friday
10-04-2021 Saturday
11-04-2021 Sunday
12-04-2021 Monday
13-04-2021 Tuesday Telugu new year
14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar’s birth day /Tamil New Year
15-04-2021 Thursday Observance of World Art Day: Competition (Drawing)
16-04-2021 Friday Toys Day celebration(KG)
17-04-2021 Saturday
18-04-2021 Sunday
19-04-2021 Monday
20-04-2021 Tuesday
21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navami
22-04-2021 Thursday UKG - GRADUATION
23-04-2021 Friday Observance of World Books Day
24-04-2021 Saturday
25-04-2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
26-04-2021 Monday Summer Vacation begins for the Students
27-04-2021 Tuesday
28-04-2021 Wednesday
29-04-2021 Thursday
30-04-2021 Friday Blue Day Celebration (KG): 10 a.m. to 11 a.m.

1




JUNE 2021

Date Day Activities
01-06-2021 Tuesday Academic Staff Meeting - 2
02-06-2021 Wednesday | School Reopens after Summer Vacation
03-06-2021 Thursday
04-06-2021 Friday
05-06-2021 Saturday World Environment day
06-06-2021 Sunday
07-06-2021 Monday World food safety day
08-06-2021 Tuesday Observance of World Ocean Day
09-06-2021 Wednesday
10-06-2021 Thursday
11-06-2021 Friday Vegetable Day (KG)

12-06-2021 Saturday

13-06-2021 Sunday

14-06-2021 Monday Observance of World Blood Donor Day.
15-06-2021 Tuesday

16-06-2021 Wednesday

17-06-2021 Thursday

18-06-2021 Friday International picnic day/ Green Day Celebration - Sapling Day
19-06-2021 Saturday

20-06-2021 Sunday

21-06-2021 Monday International Yoga Day

22-06-2021 Tuesday

23-06-2021 Wednesday Observance of Smile Day

24-06-2021 Thursday

25-06-2021 Friday

26-06-2021 Saturday

27-06-2021 Sunday

28-06-2021 Monday

29-06-2021 Tuesday

30-06-2021 Wednesday




JULY 2021

Date Day Activities
01-07-2021 Thursday National Doctors’ Day
02-07-2021 Friday | Periodical Assessment Begins
03-07-2021 Saturday
04-07-2021 Sunday
05-07-2021 Monday
06-07-2021 Tuesday
07-07-2021 Wednesday
08-07-2021 Thursday
09-07-2021 Friday KG Grand Parents Day: 10 a.m to 12.30 p.m.
10-07-2021 Saturday
11-07-2021 Sunday World Population Day
12-07-2021 Monday
13-07-2021 Tuesday Open day
14-07-2021 Wednesday
15-07-2021 Thursday Education Developmental Day (Kamarajar's Birth Day)
16-07-2021 Friday Flowers Day Celebration for KG Children: 10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
17-07-2021 Saturday Academic Staff Meeting - 3
18-07-2021 Sunday
19-07-2021 Monday
20-07-2021 Tuesday Club Events
21-07-2021 Wednesday Bakrid
22-07-2021 Thursday
23-07-2021 Friday Grains Day Celebration for KG: 10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
24-07-2021 Saturday
25-07-2021 Sunday
26-07-2021 Monday
27-07-2021 Tuesday
28-07-2021 Wednesday Observance of World Hepatitis Day . Yellow Day (KG)
29-07-2021 Thursday
30-07-2021 Friday Observance of International Tigers Day
31-07-2021 Saturday Mathematics Expo: 2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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AUGUST 2021

Date Day Activities

01-08-2021 Sunday

02-08-2021 Monday Academic Staff Meeting — 4

03-08-2021 Tuesday

04-08-2021 Wednesday | Art from Waste Day for all students

05-08-2021 Thursday

06-08-2021 Friday Observance of Clothes Day (KG -11)

07-08-2021 Saturday

08-08-2021 Sunday

09-08-2021 Monday
Competition: Elocution, Essay writing on Patriotic Leaders and

10-08-2021 Tuesday National Integration (I11 - IX): Competition: 2.00 p.m. to 3.30
p.m.

11-08-2021 Wednesday

12-08-2021 Thursday
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14-08-2021 Saturday Sports Day Celebration

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day

16-08-2021 Monday

17-08-2021 Tuesday Club Events

18-08-2021 Wednesday

19-08-2021 Thursday

20-08-2021 Friday Moharam

21-08-2021 Saturday

22-08-2021 Sunday

23-08-2021 Monday

24-08-2021 Tuesday

25-08-2021 Wednesday

26-08-2021 Thursday

97-08-2021 Friday (ﬁlg;s Painting (VI - X) & Clay Modelling (I - V) / Balloon Day

28-08-2021 Saturday

29-08-2021 Sunday

30-08-2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi

31-08-2021 Tuesday Academic Staff Meeting - 5
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SEPTEMBER 2021

Date Day Activities
01-09-2021 Wednesday
02-09-2021 Thursday
03-09-2021 Friday Observance Orange Day (KG)
04-09-2021 Saturday E:?lschhr?;,[t)sg &ilte?(;iiﬁgrl FITIS%( \;Vriting Competition on Dr. Radha
05-09-2021 Sunday | Teachers Day
06-09-2021 Monday
07-09-2021 Tuesday | Observance of International Literacy Day: ( Rally VI-XI)
08-09-2021 Wednesday
09-09-2021 Thursday
10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi — Holiday
11-09-2021 Saturday | Thiruvonam — Holiday
12-09-2021 Sunday
13-09-2021 Monday
14-09-2021 Tuesday | World First aid day
15-09-2021 Wednesday
16-09-2021 Thursday
17-09-2021 Friday Observance of Pink Day (KG): 10 a.m. to 11.30 p.m.
18-09-2021 Saturday
19-09-2021 Sunday
20-09-2021 Monday
21-09-2021 Tuesday | Summative Assessment - I ( For All Classes) Begin
22-09-2021 Wednesday
23-09-2021 Thursday
24-09-2021 Friday
25-09-2021 Saturday
26-09-2021 Sunday
27-09-2021 Monday
28-09-2021 Tuesday
29-09-2021 Wednesday
30-09-2021 Thursday




OCTOBER 2021

Date Day Activities
01-10-2021 Friday
02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-2021 Sunday
04-10-2021 Monday World habitat day
05-10-2021 Tuesday
06-10-2021 Wednesday | Faculty Training Programme — Part | (Day 1)
07-10-2021 Thursday
08-10-2021 Friday Open day - 11
09-10-2021 Saturday World post office day
10-10-2021 Sunday
11-10-2021 Monday School Reopens after Semester Vacation
12-10-2021 Tuesday
13-10-2021 Wednesday Observance of Girl Child Day & Birds Day for KG
14-10-2021 Thursday Ayudha Puja — Holiday
15-10-2021 Friday Vijaya Dhasami
16-10-2021 Saturday World Food Day: Competition - Cook without Fire (VI - X)
17-10-2021 Sunday
18-10-2021 Monday
19-10-2021 Tuesday Mylad-un- Nabi
20-10-2021 Wednesday
21-10-2021 Thursday
22-10-2021 Friday Culture Day Celebration
23-10-2021 Saturday Fruits Day Celebration (KG)
24-10-2021 Sunday
25-10-2021 Monday
26-10-2021 Tuesday
27-10-2021 Wednesday
28-10-2021 Thursday
29-10-2021 Friday Observance of Shopping Day for all students
30-10-2021 Saturday Red Day
31-10-2021 Sunday




NOVEMBER 2021

Date Day Activities
01-11-2021 Monday
02-11-2021 Tuesday Academic Staff Meeting - 7
03-11-2021 Wednesday
04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali
05-11-2021 Friday Scribbling Day for KG: 10 a.m. to 11 a.m.
06-11-2021 Saturday Snacks Day for all grades
07-11-2021 Sunday
08-11-2021 Monday
09-11-2021 Tuesday World Science Day : Science Exhibition
10-11-2021 Wednesday
11-11-2021 Thursday
12-11-2021 Friday
13-11-2021 Saturday Children's Day Celebration
14-11-2021 Sunday Children's Day
15-11-2021 Monday
16-11-2021 Tuesday Club Events
17-11-2021 Wednesday
18-11-2021 Thursday
19-11-2021 Friday
20-11-2020 Saturday Human Rights day
21-11-2020 Sunday
22-11-2020 Monday
23-11-2020 Tuesday
24-11-2020 Wednesday
25-11-2020 Thursday
26-11-2020 Friday White Day Celebration for (KG): 10 a.m. to 11 a.m.
27-11-2020 Saturday
28-11-2020 Sunday
29-11-2020 Monday
30-11-2020 Tuesday




DECEMBER 2021

Date Day Activities
01-12-2021 Wednesday | World AIDS Day
02-12-2021 Thursday
03-12-2021 Friday Transport day Celebration for KG to Std. Ill
04-12-2021 Saturday Indian Navy day
05-12-2021 Sunday
06-12-2021 Monday
07-12-2021 Tuesday Parents - Teachers Meet-3 (Open Day)
08-12-2021 Wednesday | Il Periodical Assessment Begins
09-12-2021 Thursday
10-12-2021 Friday Human Rights Day / Debate on Human Rights (V1 - X)
11-12-2021 Saturday Observance of International Mountain Day: 9 a.m. to 9.30
12-12-2021 Sunday
13-12-2021 Monday
14-12-2021 Tuesday
15-12-2021 Wednesday
16-12-2021 Thursday
17-12-2021 Friday
18-12-2021 Saturday Shapes and Sizes Day (KG to Std. 1)
19-12-2021 Sunday Christmas Celebration
20-12-2021 Monday
21-12-2021 Tuesday Christmas Holidays Begin for students
22-12-2021 Wednesday | National mathematics day
23-12-2021 Thursday Christmas day celebration
24-12-2021 Friday
25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas Day —Holiday
26-12-2021 Sunday
27-12-2021 Monday
28-12-2021 Tuesday
29-12-2021 Wednesday
30-12-2021 Thursday
31-12-2021 Friday




JANUARY 2022

Date Day Activities
01-01-2022 Saturday | New Year's Day — Holiday
02-01-2022 Sunday
03-01-2022 Monday | School Reopens after Christmas Holidays
04-01-2022 Tuesday | Academic Staff Meeting — 8
05-01-2022 Wednesday
06-01-2022 Thursday
07-01-2022 Friday Animal Day Celebration for KG to Std. I11
08-01-2022 Saturday
09-01-2022 Sunday
10-01-2022 Monday
11-01-2022 Tuesday | Thirukkural Recitation from KG to X
12-01-2022 Wednesday
13-01-2022 Thursday
14-01-2022 Friday Pongal day celebration ( Rangoli, Mehandhi VI to X)
15-01-2022 Saturday | Pongal — Holiday/ Indian Army day
16-01-2022 Sunday | Thiruvalluvar Day — Holiday
17-01-2022 Monday | Uzhavar Thirunal — Holiday
18-01-2022 Tuesday
19-01-2022 Wednesday
20-01-2022 Thursday
21-01-2022 Friday
22-01-2022 Saturday | Food Day Celebration for KG & Grains Competition (I - V)
23-01-2022 Sunday
24-01-2022 Monday
25-01-2022 Tuesday
26-01-2022 Wednesday | Republic Day
27-01-2022 Thursday
28-01-2022 Friday Annual day
29-01-2022 Saturday
30-01-2022 Sunday
31-01-2022 Monday




FEBRUARY 2022

Date Day Activities
01-02-2022 Tuesday
02-02-2022 Wednesday
03-02-2022 Thursday
_ Cancer Day - PPT Presentation on Cancer and
04-02-2022 Friday its Causes (V111 - X) White Day for KG,
Glitterina Dav for Std 1 to VII
05-02-2022 Saturday Open day
06-02-2022 Sunday
07-02-2022 Monday
08-02-2022 Tuesday
09-02-2022 Wednesday
10-02-2022 Thursday
ey . Observance of Birds Day / Singing and
11-02-2022 Friday Dance Competition (I - V)
12-02-2022 Saturday Academic Staff Meeting — 9
13-02-2022 Sunday
14-02-2022 Monday
15-02-2022 Tuesday
16-02-2022 Wednesday
17-02-2022 Thursday
18-02-2022 Friday
19-02-2022 Saturday
20-02-2022 Sunda Water Day All grades (Essay write on
y conservation of Water)
21-02-2022 Monday
22-02-2022 Tuesday
23-02-2022 Wednesday
24-02-2022 Thursday
25.02-2022 Friday Academic Staff Meeting — 10
26-02-2022 Saturday Rhymes and Storytelling Competition (KG)
27-02-2022 Sunday
28-02-2022 Monday

10




MARCH 2022

Date Day Activities
01-03-2022 Tuesday Parents - Teachers Meet — 4
02-03-2022 Wednesday
03-03-2022 Thursday Observance of Wild Life Day:
04-03-2022 Friday
05-03-2022 Saturday
06-03-2022 Sunday
07-03-2022 Monday
08-03-2022 Tuesday International Women's Day
09-03-2022 Wednesday
10-03-2022 Thursday
11-03-2022 Friday
12-03-2022 Saturday
13-03-2022 Sunday
14-03-2022 Monday Terminal Examination -I1
15-03-2022 Tuesday
16-03-2022 Wednesday
17-03-2022 Thursday
18-03-2022 Friday
19-03-2022 Saturday School Feast (St Joseph Our Patron)
20-03-2022 Sunday
21-03-2022 Monday
22-03-2022 Tuesday
23-03-2022 Wednesday
24-03-2022 Thursday
25-03-2022 Friday
26-03-2022 Saturday
27-03-2022 Sunday
28-03-2022 Monday
29-03-2022 Tuesday
30-03-2022 Wednesday
31-03-2022 Thursday Open day for Terminal Examination - 11
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